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We understand your world Account Branch Mysor e Kar nat aka
Addr ess Gound Floor, Mythri Arcade,
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Min,
M.  Sourav Das Sar aswat hi pur am
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar !
Bhubaneswar Ur ban aty Mysore 570 009
_ State Kar nat aka
Near Vetnary Hospital Phone No. 18002026161
Bhubaneswar RTGS/ NEFT | FSC HDFCD000065 M CR :570240002
Qdi sha Enai | sour av. st ex@ahoo. com
I ndia Limt 0.00 Currency : INR
751002 Cust ID 4530251 Pr. Code Br. Code: 65
JO NT HOLDERS: Not Appl | cabl e Account number 00651600001485 CLASSI C ON PHONE
Not Appl i cabl e A/ C pen Date 13/07/2007 Expected AMB: 0.00
Account St at us Account Open Regul ar
Nomi nati on Not Regi stered
Statenent From: 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23
IMPS P2P 133013157261#26/11/2021 261121
07/12/2021 -MIR2233966983071 MIR2233966983071 07/12/2021 414 0.00 207.34
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
09/12/2021 RAV DAS 1B09131549455342 09/12/2021 0.00 1,450.00 1,657.34
IMPS-134313194731-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
09/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FF-TRENSMESH-AFTERMESH-EX 134313194731 09/12/2021 1,402.00 0.00 255.34
ASCALE
IMPS-134323149254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
09/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-DUK ASCOPY BANK-1 134323149254 09/12/2021 14.00 0.00 241.34
-RE
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
09/12/2021 RAV DAS 1B09230238376453 09/12/2021 0.00 120.00 361.34
IMPS-134323147993-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
09/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FICFIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK.CO 134323147993 09/12/2021 128.00 0.00 233.34
M-1-RE
IMPS-134323151171-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
09/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FICFIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK.CO 134323151171 09/12/2021 128.00 0.00 105.34
M-1-RE
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
09/12/2021 RAV DAS 1B09230833379648 09/12/2021 0.00 100.00 205.34
IMPS-134511172821-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
11/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FF-DUKASCOPYBANK-ATTACHE- 134511172821 11/12/2021 28.00 0.00 177.34
DIGITALEQUPCORP-N
IMPS-134511174724-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
11/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FFDUKASCOPY BANK-EDSSAP-ER 134511174724 11/12/2021 34.00 0.00 143.34
P-RESOURCEPLAN-NB
IMPS-134512178844-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
11/12/2021 XX0994-TCVECTE-FFDUKASCOPY -DIGITALEQP-ED 134512178844 11/12/2021 38.00 0.00 105.34
S-SAP-ENTERPRPLAN
Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09: 04 Cenerated by : 4530251 Requesting Branch code : NET

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




